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The drawings listed below accompanying this specification form a part of

the contract.

VOLUME 1

Drawing No. Title

GENERAL
GIOO1 COVER SHEET
GIOO02 EQUIPMENT MOUNTING LEGEND
GIOO03 ACCESSIBILITY LEGEND
GI100 FIRST FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN
GI101 SECOND FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN
GI102 THIRD FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN
GI501 PROJECT-WIDE PARTITION TYPES AND STANDARD

DETAILS

GENERAL CONDITIONS

GC050 BASEMENT FLOOR ICRA PLAN

GC100 FIRST FLOOR ICRA PLAN

GC101 SECOND FLOOR ICRA PLAN

GC102 THIRD FLOOR ICRA PLAN

GC119 BASEMENT FLOOR PHASING PLAN - PHASES 1-2
GC120 FIRST FLOOR PHASING PLAN - PHASES 1

GCl21A PARTIAL FIRST FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PHASING

PLAN - PHASES 1 & 2

GCl22 SECOND FLOOR PHASING PLAN - WARD 2B - PHASE 1

GC123 SECOND FLOOR PHASING PLAN - WARD 2 - PHASE 2

GCl23A SECOND FLOOR PHASING PLAN - WARD 2 - PHASE 2

GC123B SECOND FLOOR PHASING PLAN - WARD 2 - PHASE 2

GC1l24 THIRD FLOOR PHASING PLAN

So0Cc-3 STATEMENT OF CONDITIONS FIRST FLOOR

SOC-6 STATEMENT OF CONDITIONS SECOND FLOOR

S0C-9 STATEMENT OF CONDITIONS THIRD FLOOR
HAZARDOUS

HAOQ050 BASEMENT FLOOR HAZARDOUS ABATEMENT PLAN

HA102 SECOND FLOOR HAZARDOUS ABATEMENT PLAN
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SS001
SS103
SS301
55302

AIOO01
AIO002
AS001
ADO050
ADO51

AD052

ADO053

AD054
AE050
AE100
AE101
AE102

AE103

AE104
AE105

AE120
AE121
AE122

AE123

AE130

AE301
AE302

STRUCTURAL

STRUCTURAL GENERAL NOTES

EAST STAIR PLANS

STRUCTURAL SECTIONS AND DETAILS
STRUCTURAL SECTIONS AND DETAILS

ARCHITECTURAL

NOTES AND LEGENDS

ARCHITECTURAL ABBREVIATIONS

ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN

BASEMENT FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN - PHASE 1
OVERALL FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN - PHASES 1
-2

PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN WARD 2
- PHASE 1

PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN -
PHASE 2

PARTIAL THIRD FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN - WARD 3B
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN - PHASES 1-3

FIRST FLOOR PLAN - PHASES 1-2

OVERALL SECOND FLOOR PLAN - NEW WORK

PARTIAL WARD 2B SECOND FLOOR CONSTRUCTION PLANS
- PHASE 1

PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR CONSTRUCTION PLAN -
PHASE 2

OVERALL THIRD FLOOR CONSTRUCTION PLAN - PHASE 1
PARTIAL WARD 2B SECOND FLOOR TOPPING PLAN -
PHASE 1

OVERALL SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
ENALRGED BASEMENT REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING
PLAN - PHASE 1

PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING
PLAN - PHASE 2

PARTIAL ROOF PLANS

PARTIAL BUILDING SECTIONS

PARTIAL BUILDING SECTIONS
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AE401 ENLARGED PARTIAL PLAN - PHASE 1 - WARD 2 AND 2B

NORTH

AE402 ENLARGED PARTIAL PLAN - PHASE 1 - WARD 2B SOUTH

AE403 ENLARGED PARTIAL PLANS - PHASE 2 - WARD 2 NORTH
AND SOUTH

AE404 ENLARGED - TYPICAL FLOOR AND REFLECTED CEILING
PLAN

AE405 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

AE406 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

AE410 3D VIEWS - INTERIORS

AE411 3D VIEWS - INTERIORS

AE450 EXTERIOR STAIR EAST - PLANS

AE451 ENLARGED STAIR PLANS - EAST

AE452 EXTERIOR STAIR EAST - ELEVATIONS

AE453 EXTERIOR STAIR PARAPET RAILING ELEVATIONS-EAST

AE454 SECTION DETAIL AT EAST STAIR

AE455 3D VIEW - FIRE STAIR - EAST

AE460 STAIR TYPICAL DETAILS

AES500 INTERIOR DETAILS AT PATIENT BATHROOM

AES501 MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS

AES11 INTERIOR DETAILS

AES512 INTERIOR DETAILS

AES513 ENLARGED CASEWORK PLANS

AES514 ENLARGED CASEWORK PLANS AND ANCHORAGE DETAIL

AE515 CASEWORK DETAILS

AE601 DOOR SCHEDULE AND DETAILS

AE602 WINDOW TYPES AND DETAILS
INTERIORS

AF101 PARTIAL WARD 2B SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN -
PHASE 1

AF102 PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN - PHASE
2

AF500 THRESHOLD DETAILS

AF501 WALL PROTECTION / SIGNAGE TYPES

AF601 INTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE AND SIGNAGE SCHEDULE

AF602 INTERIOR MATERIALS LEGEND
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EQUIPMENT

QH102 SECOND FLOOR ENLARGED EQUIPMENT PLANS - PHASE 1
- NORTH
QH103 SECOND FLOOR ENLARGED EQUIPMENT PLAN - PHASE 1
- SOUTH
QH104 SECOND FLOOR ENLARGED EQUIPMENT PLANS - PHASE 2
- SOUTH
QH601 EQUIPMENT SCHEDULES
VOLUME 2
GENERAL
GIOO1B COVER SHEET
FIRE ALARM
FAOO01 GENERAL NOTES AND SCHEDULES
FA101 PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR FIRE ALARM PLAN -
PHASE 1
FA102 PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR FIRE ALARM PLAN -
PHASE 2
FA103 THIRD FLOOR FIRE ALARM PLAN

FIRE PROTCTION

FX001 GENERAL NOTES & LEGENDS

FD100 BASEMENT AND FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION FIRE
PROTECTION PLANS

FD101 PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION FIRE
PROTECTION PLAN - PHASE 1

FD102 PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION FIRE
PROTECTION PLAN - PHASE 2

FX100 BASEMENT FIRST FLOOR FIRE PROTECTION PLANS

FX101 PARTIAL SECOND FLOOR FIRE PROTECTION PLANS -
PHASES 1 AND 1A

FX102 PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR FIRE PROTECTION PLAN -
PHASE 2
FX501 DETATILS
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PLOO1
PDO51
PDO52
PDO53

PD054

PDO55

PD0O56

PD0O57

PDO58

PL101
PL102
PL103
PL104
PL105
PL106
PG101
PG102
PL501
PW701
PW702

MHOO1

MS101

MDO50

MDO051

MDO052

PLUMBING

GENERAL NOTES, LEGENDS, & SCHEDULES

BASEMENT DEMOLITION SUPPLY PLAN

FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION SUPPLY PLAN

PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION WASTE PLAN -
PHASE 1

PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION WASTE PLAN -
PHASE 2

PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION SUPPLY PLAN
- PHASE 1

PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION SUPPLY PLAN -
PHASE 2

PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION MED GAS PLAN
- PHASE 1

PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION MED GAS PLAN
— PHASE 2

BASEMENT SUPPLY PLAN

FIRST FLOOR SUPPLY PLAN

PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR WASTE PLAN - PHASE 1
PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR WASTE PLAN - PHASE 2
PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR SUPPLY PLAN - PHASE 1
PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR SUPPLY PLAN - PHASE 2
PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR MED GAS PLAN - PHASE 1
PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR MED GAS PLAN - PHASE 2
DETAILS

SECOND FLOOR PIPING RISER DIAGRAMS - PHASE 1
SECOND FLOOR PIPING RISER DIAGRAM - PHASE 2

MECHANICAL

GENERAL NOTES & LEGENDS

MECHANICAL SITE PLAN

PARTIAL WARD 2 & 2B SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL
DEMOLITION PLANS - PHASES 1 AND 1A

PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL
DEMOLITION PLAN - PHASE 2

ENLARGED MECHANICAL ROOM DEMOLITION PLANS
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MHO50

MHO51

MH101

MH102

MPO50

MP101

MP102

MH201
MH301
MH401
MH501
MH502
MH503
MH504
MH601
MH602
MI701
MI702
MI703

EG001
ES101
EDO050
EDO51

EDO052

EL101

MECHANICAL ROOM M2-4 TEMPORARY UNIT FIRST FLOOR
PLANS - PHASE 1A

PARTIAL MECHANCAL TEMPORARY UNIT ROOF PLAN -
PHASE 1A

PARTIAL WARD 2 & 2B SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL
PLANS - PHASES 1 AND 1A

PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL PLAN -
PHASE 2

PARTITIAL BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN MECHANICAL PIPING
PLAN - PHASE 1

PARTIAL WARD 2 & 2B SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL
PIPING PLANS - PHASES 1 AND 1A

PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL PIPING
PLAN - PHASE 2

ENLARGED MECHANICAL PLANS - PHASE 1
MECHANICAL SECTIONS

ENLARGED MECHANICAL ROOMS PLANS AND SECTIONS
DETAILS

DETAILS

DETAILS

DETAILS

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULES

CONTROLS SCHEMATICS

CONTROLS SCHEMATICS

CONTROLS POINTS

ELECTRICAL

GENERAL NOTES AND SCHEDULES

ELECTRICAL SITE PLAN

FIRST FLOOR OVERALL DEMOLITION PLAN
PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN
- PHASE 1

PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN
— PHASE 2

PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR LIGHTING PLAN

- PHASE 1
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EL102
EL103
EP101
EP102
EP103
EP104
EP105
EY101
EY102
EY103
EES501
EES502
EE503
EE601
EE602
EE701
EE702

PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR LIGHTING PLAN - PHASE 2
THIRD FLOOR LIGHTING PLAN - PHASE 1

OVERALL BASEMENT - ELECTRICAL PLAN

OVERALL FIRST FLOOR - POWER PLAN

PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR POWER PLAN - PHASE 1
PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR POWER PLAN - PHASE 2
ATTIC PLAN - POWER

PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR SYSTEMS PLAN - PHASE 1
PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR SYSTEMS PLAN - PHASE 2
THIRD FLOOR SYSTEMS PLAN

ELECTRICAL DETAILS

ELECTRICAL DETAILS

ELECTRICAL DETAILS

RISER DIAGRAM

RISER DIAGRAM

PANEL SCHEDULES

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION SCHEDULES
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