SECTION 00 01 15 LIST OF DRAWING SHEETS

The drawings listed below accompanying this specification form a part of the contract.

VOLUME 1

Drawing No.	<u>Title</u>
	GENERAL
GI001	COVER SHEET
GI002	EQUIPMENT MOUNTING LEGEND
GI003	ACCESSIBILITY LEGEND
GI100	FIRST FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN
GI101	SECOND FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN
GI102	THIRD FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN
GI501	PROJECT-WIDE PARTITION TYPES AND STANDARD
	DETAILS
	GENERAL CONDITIONS
GC050	BASEMENT FLOOR ICRA PLAN
GC100	FIRST FLOOR ICRA PLAN
GC101	SECOND FLOOR ICRA PLAN
GC102	THIRD FLOOR ICRA PLAN
GC119	BASEMENT FLOOR PHASING PLAN - PHASES 1-2
GC120	FIRST FLOOR PHASING PLAN - PHASES 1
GC121A	PARTIAL FIRST FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PHASING
	PLAN - PHASES 1 & 2
GC122	SECOND FLOOR PHASING PLAN - WARD 2B - PHASE 1
GC123	SECOND FLOOR PHASING PLAN - WARD 2 - PHASE 2
GC123A	SECOND FLOOR PHASING PLAN - WARD 2 - PHASE 2
GC123B	SECOND FLOOR PHASING PLAN - WARD 2 - PHASE 2
GC124	THIRD FLOOR PHASING PLAN
SOC-3	STATEMENT OF CONDITIONS FIRST FLOOR
SOC-6	STATEMENT OF CONDITIONS SECOND FLOOR
SOC-9	STATEMENT OF CONDITIONS THIRD FLOOR
	HAZARDOUS
HA050	BASEMENT FLOOR HAZARDOUS ABATEMENT PLAN
HA102	SECOND FLOOR HAZARDOUS ABATEMENT PLAN

STRUCTURAL

SS001	STRUCTURAL GENERAL NOTES
SS103	EAST STAIR PLANS
SS301	STRUCTURAL SECTIONS AND DETAILS
SS302	STRUCTURAL SECTIONS AND DETAILS
	ARCHITECTURAL
AI001	NOTES AND LEGENDS
AI002	ARCHITECTURAL ABBREVIATIONS
AS001	ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN
AD050	BASEMENT FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN - PHASE 1
AD051	OVERALL FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN - PHASES 1
	-2
AD052	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN WARD 2
	- PHASE 1
AD053	PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN -
	PHASE 2
AD054	PARTIAL THIRD FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN - WARD 3B
AE050	BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN - PHASES 1-3
AE100	FIRST FLOOR PLAN - PHASES 1-2
AE101	OVERALL SECOND FLOOR PLAN - NEW WORK
AE102	PARTIAL WARD 2B SECOND FLOOR CONSTRUCTION PLANS
	- PHASE 1
AE103	PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR CONSTRUCTION PLAN -
	PHASE 2
AE104	OVERALL THIRD FLOOR CONSTRUCTION PLAN - PHASE 1
AE105	PARTIAL WARD 2B SECOND FLOOR TOPPING PLAN -
	PHASE 1
AE120	OVERALL SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
AE121	ENALRGED BASEMENT REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
AE122	PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING
	PLAN - PHASE 1
AE123	PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING
	PLAN - PHASE 2
AE130	PARTIAL ROOF PLANS
AE301	PARTIAL BUILDING SECTIONS
AE302	PARTIAL BUILDING SECTIONS

AE401	ENLARGED PARTIAL PLAN - PHASE 1 - WARD 2 AND 2B
	NORTH
AE402	ENLARGED PARTIAL PLAN - PHASE 1 - WARD 2B SOUTH
AE403	ENLARGED PARTIAL PLANS - PHASE 2 - WARD 2 NORTH
	AND SOUTH
AE404	ENLARGED - TYPICAL FLOOR AND REFLECTED CEILING
	PLAN
AE405	INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
AE406	INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
AE410	3D VIEWS - INTERIORS
AE411	3D VIEWS - INTERIORS
AE450	EXTERIOR STAIR EAST - PLANS
AE451	ENLARGED STAIR PLANS - EAST
AE452	EXTERIOR STAIR EAST - ELEVATIONS
AE453	EXTERIOR STAIR PARAPET RAILING ELEVATIONS-EAST
AE454	SECTION DETAIL AT EAST STAIR
AE455	3D VIEW - FIRE STAIR - EAST
AE460	STAIR TYPICAL DETAILS
AE500	INTERIOR DETAILS AT PATIENT BATHROOM
AE501	MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS
AE511	INTERIOR DETAILS
AE512	INTERIOR DETAILS
AE513	ENLARGED CASEWORK PLANS
AE514	ENLARGED CASEWORK PLANS AND ANCHORAGE DETAIL
AE515	CASEWORK DETAILS
AE601	DOOR SCHEDULE AND DETAILS
AE602	WINDOW TYPES AND DETAILS
	INTERIORS
AF101	PARTIAL WARD 2B SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN -
	PHASE 1
AF102	PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR FINISH PLAN - PHASE
	2
AF500	THRESHOLD DETAILS
AF501	WALL PROTECTION / SIGNAGE TYPES
AF601	INTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE AND SIGNAGE SCHEDULE
AF602	INTERIOR MATERIALS LEGEND

	EQUIPMENT
QH102	SECOND FLOOR ENLARGED EQUIPMENT PLANS - PHASE 1
	- NORTH
QH103	SECOND FLOOR ENLARGED EQUIPMENT PLAN - PHASE 1
	- SOUTH
QH104	SECOND FLOOR ENLARGED EQUIPMENT PLANS - PHASE 2
	- SOUTH
QH601	EQUIPMENT SCHEDULES
	VOLUME 2
	GENERAL
GI001B	COVER SHEET
	FIRE ALARM
FA001	GENERAL NOTES AND SCHEDULES
FA101	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR FIRE ALARM PLAN -
	PHASE 1
FA102	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR FIRE ALARM PLAN -
	PHASE 2
FA103	THIRD FLOOR FIRE ALARM PLAN
	FIRE PROTCTION
FX001	GENERAL NOTES & LEGENDS
FD100	BASEMENT AND FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION FIRE
	PROTECTION PLANS
FD101	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION FIRE
	PROTECTION PLAN - PHASE 1
FD102	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION FIRE
	PROTECTION PLAN - PHASE 2
FX100	BASEMENT FIRST FLOOR FIRE PROTECTION PLANS
FX101	PARTIAL SECOND FLOOR FIRE PROTECTION PLANS -
	PHASES 1 AND 1A
FX102	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR FIRE PROTECTION PLAN -
	PHASE 2
FX501	DETAILS

PL001	GENERAL NOTES, LEGENDS, & SCHEDULES
PD051	BASEMENT DEMOLITION SUPPLY PLAN
PD052	FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION SUPPLY PLAN
PD053	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION WASTE PLAN -
	PHASE 1
PD054	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION WASTE PLAN -
	PHASE 2
PD055	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION SUPPLY PLAN
	- PHASE 1
PD056	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION SUPPLY PLAN -
	PHASE 2
PD057	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION MED GAS PLAN
	- PHASE 1
PD058	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION MED GAS PLAN
	- PHASE 2
PL101	BASEMENT SUPPLY PLAN
PL102	FIRST FLOOR SUPPLY PLAN
PL103	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR WASTE PLAN - PHASE 1
PL104	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR WASTE PLAN - PHASE 2
PL105	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR SUPPLY PLAN - PHASE 1
PL106	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR SUPPLY PLAN - PHASE 2
PG101	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR MED GAS PLAN - PHASE 1
PG102	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR MED GAS PLAN - PHASE 2
PL501	DETAILS
PW701	SECOND FLOOR PIPING RISER DIAGRAMS - PHASE 1
PW702	SECOND FLOOR PIPING RISER DIAGRAM - PHASE 2
	MECHANICAL
MH001	GENERAL NOTES & LEGENDS
MS101	MECHANICAL SITE PLAN
MD050	PARTIAL WARD 2 & 2B SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL
	DEMOLITION PLANS - PHASES 1 AND 1A
MD051	PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL
	DEMOLITION PLAN - PHASE 2
MD052	ENLARGED MECHANICAL ROOM DEMOLITION PLANS

мн050	MECHANICAL ROOM M2-4 TEMPORARY UNIT FIRST FLOOR
	PLANS - PHASE 1A
MH051	PARTIAL MECHANCAL TEMPORARY UNIT ROOF PLAN -
	PHASE 1A
MH101	PARTIAL WARD 2 & 2B SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL
	PLANS - PHASES 1 AND 1A
MH102	PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL PLAN -
	PHASE 2
MP050	PARTITIAL BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN MECHANICAL PIPING
	PLAN - PHASE 1
MP101	PARTIAL WARD 2 & 2B SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL
	PIPING PLANS - PHASES 1 AND 1A
MP102	PARTIAL WARD 2 SECOND FLOOR MECHANICAL PIPING
	PLAN - PHASE 2
MH201	ENLARGED MECHANICAL PLANS - PHASE 1
MH301	MECHANICAL SECTIONS
MH401	ENLARGED MECHANICAL ROOMS PLANS AND SECTIONS
MH501	DETAILS
MH502	DETAILS
MH503	DETAILS
MH504	DETAILS
MH601	SCHEDULES
MH602	SCHEDULES
MI701	CONTROLS SCHEMATICS
MI702	CONTROLS SCHEMATICS
MI703	CONTROLS POINTS
	ELECTRICAL
EG001	GENERAL NOTES AND SCHEDULES
ES101	ELECTRICAL SITE PLAN
ED050	FIRST FLOOR OVERALL DEMOLITION PLAN
ED051	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN
	- PHASE 1
ED052	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN
	- PHASE 2
EL101	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR LIGHTING PLAN
	DILLOT 1

- PHASE 1

EL102	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR LIGHTING PLAN - PHASE 2
EL103	THIRD FLOOR LIGHTING PLAN - PHASE 1
EP101	OVERALL BASEMENT - ELECTRICAL PLAN
EP102	OVERALL FIRST FLOOR - POWER PLAN
EP103	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR POWER PLAN - PHASE 1
EP104	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR POWER PLAN - PHASE 2
EP105	ATTIC PLAN - POWER
EY101	PARTIAL 2B SECOND FLOOR SYSTEMS PLAN - PHASE 1
EY102	PARTIAL 2 SECOND FLOOR SYSTEMS PLAN - PHASE 2
EY103	THIRD FLOOR SYSTEMS PLAN
EE501	ELECTRICAL DETAILS
EE502	ELECTRICAL DETAILS
EE503	ELECTRICAL DETAILS
EE601	RISER DIAGRAM
EE602	RISER DIAGRAM
EE701	PANEL SCHEDULES
EE702	ELECTRICAL CONNECTION SCHEDULES

- - - END - - -

This Page Intertionally Left Blank